
KAYAK HOMME U18 SL SPB SP SPB SL IDS SP IDS Final

1 VUITTON Léo U18 K1H U18 C1H Muret 0 5 0 4 4

2 OLLA RAPHAEL U18 K1H VPA 4 0 4 7 8

3 BOUCHARDON Tom U18 K1H Albi 6 3 5 3 11

4 BABIN TOM U18 K1H SAUJON 3 7 3 8 13

5 VERRONS ARNAUD U18 K1H SAUJON 8 4 7 6 17

6 GOUJON ALEXANDRE U18 K1H MMCK 12 6 14 0 18

7 PEREZ Eliot U18 K1H Bagnéres 7 8 6 10 21

8 FORGUES Tino U18 K1H Canok Lavaur 24 9 10 5 24

9 SARRAMEA Marc U18 K1H U18 C1H Tarbes 5 12 8 15 25

10 PAINTEAUX LEONARD U18 K1H Ancerville 9 16 11 9 29

11 BEKKADOUR MOHAMED U18 K1H CKCVA 10 14 9 14 33

12 MAZOYER LOUIS U18 K1H CKTT 15 11 12 12 35

13 CHAMINADE Pablo U18 K1H Albi 14 10 17 13 37

14 JEHAN MAXENCE U18 K1H 3CK 18 13 13 11 37

15 DAST Yannis U18 K1H Quillan 11 18 23 18 47

16 DEMOFSQUI Nicolas U18 K1H U18 C1H CCKGA 17 17 16 19 50

17 VANNIER NOE U18 K1H CERGY PONTOISE 19 21 20 17 56

18 BOIDRON Abel U18 K1H Albi 21 20 22 16 57

19 VUILLARD MATTEW U18 K1H VORAY CK 22 19 18 20 57

20 VALLIER FLORENT U18 K1H CKLOM 20 23 19 21 60

21 RICHIOUD YORICK U18 K1H CKTT 23 22 21 22 65

22 ILLIDO Esteban U18 K1H Albi 13 50 15 100 78

23 GUYON BENJAMIN U18 K1H U18 C1H CKCVA 16 15 50 100 81

KAYAK HOMME U15 SL SPB SP SPB SL IDS SP IDS Final

1 MONASSE HUGO U15 K1H U15 C1H 8803-GOLBEY EPINAL ST NABORD 11 0 0 0 0

2 Couchoud  Clément U15 K1H Ck Vienne 0 3 3 5 6

3 HERVAULT Mael U15 K1H ECK 3 6 11 3 12

4 BERNES Mael U15 K1H Bagnéres 4 9 4 16 17

5 CAIL CYRIEN U15 K1H CK TOulouse 6 8 5 9 19

6 AFFRE LORIS U15 K1H MARMANDE 9 12 8 4 21

7 CONTAMINE ARTHUR U15 K1H CK St MAURICE DE GOURDAN 7 7 7 11 21

8 DELAGE FANTIN U15 K1H CK ATHURIN 20 10 10 6 26

9 CRESPO Hugo U15 K1H U15 C1H Foix 17 4 16 8 28

10 COURTIADE Emilien U15 K1H Etoile Amou CK 5 16 22 7 28

11 ZANELATTO HUGO U15 K1H CLBCK 14 13 6 10 29

12 HUGUENIN Nathan U15 K1H TCK 8 17 9 13 30

13 Marion  Antoine U15 K1H Charité / Loir 13 5 14 14 32

14 GEORGEON CORENTIN U15 K1H MMCK 10 11 15 17 36

15 GAILLARD BAPTISTE U15 K1H CK St MAURICE DE GOURDAN 12 19 13 17 42

16 BLONDEAU Maxime U15 K1H Amicale Laïque Pontouvre 15 31 18 15 48

17 BRUN Théo U15 K1H CCKGA 21 18 12 30 51

18 GUILLON ALEXIS U15 K1H SPCOC 28 14 27 12 53

19 PERREAU Leni U15 K1H TCK 19 21 30 22 62

20 PALEAUBRASSEUR Edgar U15 K1H Urtipula 16 43 21 33 70

21 MAZOYER ANTOINE U15 K1H CKTT 23 20 48 27 70

22 WYON Lohan U15 K1H Foix 30 23 43 19 72

23 MONZERIAN BAZILE U15 K1H Annonay 40 28 26 24 78

24 BONNARD RAPHAEL U15 K1H MMCK 41 24 37 20 81

25 RAINAUD Mattéo U15 K1H Tardoire CK 18 41 66 25 84

26 COLIN AXEL U15 K1H RSCC 31 22 31 35 84

27 HILLION OSKAR U15 K1H U15 C1H 5408-C.K.C. NANCY TOMBLAINE 39 39 23 23 85

28 FREMY CLEMENT U15 K1H 6801-CADPA HUNINGUE 27 38 24 34 85

29 Caillet Arnaud U15 K1H U15 C1H Villersexel 24 49 25 37 86

30 SAINT-MACARY Marin U15 K1H CK Toulouse 34 26 49 26 86

31 BLOCQUIAUX ARTHUR U15 K1H Annonay 25 45 17 53 87

32 PARNOTTE Léo U15 K1H ECK 32 35 20 42 87

33 MAITRE QUENTIN U15 K1H Ck Vienne 22 37 29 39 88

34 COTE MATHYS U15 K1H Annonay 33 27 33 28 88
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35 FRISON NATHAN U15 K1H U15 C1H 8803-GOLBEY EPINAL ST NABORD 43 25 32 32 89

36 JAMART LUCAS U15 K1H U15 C1H 5112 - LES PELLES CHALONNAISES 54 15 63 21 90

37 CANONICO timéo U15 K1H Foix 55 42 19 31 92

38 Devis Maxime U15 K1H U15 C1H Voray CK 36 29 41 46 106

39 SANCHEZ ARTHUR U15 K1H SPOCK 37 33 46 36 106

40 Pasteur Oscar U15 K1H Voray CK 35 50 35 38 108

41 ROUBAUD Mattéo U15 K1H Tarrassac 42 34 36 68 112

42 SOURIEAU TITOUAN U15 K1H CLBCK 26 72 44 43 113

43 DOS SANTOS LEO U15 K1H CERGY PONTOISE 29 63 59 28 116

44 JEMAI SALIM U15 K1H 6718 - ASCPA C.K. STRASBOURG 73 47 34 41 122

45 BOSTOEN VALENTIN U15 K1H U15 C1H 6715-C.K.C. DE L'ILL SELESTAT 45 56 28 51 124

46 MELE GUILLAUME U15 K1H ECK 68 48 38 40 126

47 CASTILLE ANTONIN U15 K1H CKCVA 51 30 51 49 130

48 SOURIEAU JULES U15 K1H CLBCK 60 32 55 44 131

49 BROSSAT Axel U15 K1H ECK 44 46 42 48 132

50 MARVILLET LOUIS U15 K1H CERGY PONTOISE 38 58 39 58 135

51 HAYET MATHIEU U15 K1H CCKDL 61 36 62 45 142

52 Mercier Yann U15 K1H Avallon CK 52 44 47 52 143

53 MALAVAL Florian U15 K1H Muret 49 51 45 50 144

54 GONSETH GASPARD U15 K1H CLBCK 50 62 40 55 145

55 MIRABEL LUCAS U15 K1H ASCL CK LAGNIEU 58 40 52 54 146

56 LE TOUZE MILIO U15 K1H Lannion 48 57 50 61 155

57 GUGGENBUHL LOUIS U15 K1H U15 C1H 5704 - KAYAK CLUB DE METZ 57 53 53 67 163

58 LALOUX ERWAN U15 K1H CERGY PONTOISE 46 64 54 100 164

59 Picard Hugo U15 K1H Cosne / Loire 56 52 65 56 164

60 D'HUMIERES VICTOR U15 K1H SPOCK 71 55 64 47 166

61 PERRIN REMY U15 K1H U15 C1H 8803-GOLBEY EPINAL ST NABORD 53 68 58 59 170

62 SOKOLIK Amaury U15 K1H CK Jarnac Sports 64 59 56 57 172

63 Raymond Maxence U15 K1H CK Pont de Roide 62 54 57 73 173

64 NORMAND JOAO U15 K1H CLBCK 63 61 60 66 184

65 ANCE NICOLAS U15 K1H SPOCK 67 60 61 70 188

66 Morel Aloys U15 K1H CK Pont de Roide 65 65 72 62 192

67 AYOUNE SABRI U15 K1H ASCL CK LAGNIEU 59 69 70 65 193

68 BOUQUET LOUIS U15 K1H VPA 74 67 67 60 194

69 PARNOTTE Rafael U15 K1H ECK 66 66 74 63 195

70 FORCADETTE MAXIME U15 K1H U15 C1H 5408-C.K.C. NANCY TOMBLAINE 69 70 68 64 201

71 CARNEIRO GOMES VICTOR EDUARDO U15 K1H EV OYONNAX 72 71 69 69 209

72 ANCE GABRIEL U15 K1H SPOCK 70 74 73 71 214

73 MIRABEL ENZO U15 K1H ASCL CK LAGNIEU 75 73 71 72 216

74 RENE Mathis U15 K1H Ck Vienne 47 100 100 100 247

KAYAK DAME U18 SL SPB SP SPB SL IDS SP IDS Final

1 GRENIER SOLENE U18 K1D CKLOM 0 0 0 4 0

2 ALBERTI ANOUK U18 K1D U18 C1D CKTT 4 3 3 0 6

3 FRICONNEAU SOLENE U18 K1D CK THONON 3 4 5 5 12

4 CINI CHIARA U18 K1D SPOCK 6 5 4 3 12

5 DURRIS AURORE U18 K1D U18 C1D CKLOM 7 7 7 6 20

6 FROMENTOUX LUCIE U18 K1D CKTT 5 6 6 100 17

KAYAK DAME U15 SL SPB SP SPB SL IDS SP IDS Final

1 DELAHAYE Clara U15 K1D TCK 0 3 0 12 3

2 GEORGEL KESIA U15 K1D CLBCK 4 0 4 3 7

3 SILVIN MARIE AMELIE U15 K1D CKHI 3 4 5 0 7

4 BABIN Cerise U15 K1D CK Saujon 6 8 3 9 17

5 GEORGEON PAULINE U15 K1D MMCK 17 5 8 4 17

6 OTEIZA Nahia U15 K1D Urtipula 5 17 7 7 19

7 Clerc Pauline U15 K1D CK Pont de Roide 16 6 100 6 28

8 BIANCO MAE U15 K1D U15 C1D 6715-C.K.C. DE L'ILL SELESTAT 11 12 6 17 29

9 GONSETH IANA U15 K1D CLBCK 7 7 24 15 29

10 GILLET MARION U15 K1D U15 C1D 5505-ANCERVILLE-BAR LE DUC 8 10 12 16 30

11 LECLERCQ Amélie U15 K1D CK Toulouse 10 11 15 10 31

12 VITALI EVE U15 K1D U15 C1D CKTT 18 16 9 8 33

13 DUPAS Julie U15 K1D CKCP 9 28 23 5 37

14 CHAUVEY Charlotte U15 K1D CKCP 12 14 30 13 39

15 GRENIER CHARLOTTE U15 K1D U15 C1D CKLOM 13 9 27 19 41

16 BEAUREPAIRE MARTHE ALICE U15 K1D U15 C1D SPOCK 14 29 11 18 43

17 NICOT AMELIE U15 K1D U15 C1D 8802 - AS GERARDMER CANOE KAYAK 19 13 13 23 45



18 TEILLERIE CLAIRE U15 K1D CCKDL 15 19 19 21 53

19 LHOMME ALYSSA U15 K1D U15 C1D 5102-DORMANS CKEL 20 21 26 14 55

20 DE BRUYNE Lux U15 K1D ECK 25 22 10 32 57

21 DESHOGUES DORIE U15 K1D SPOCK 22 34 17 20 59

22 HULPIAU CLEMENCE U15 K1D CKCVA 38 18 33 11 62

23 ROUILHET Pauline U15 K1D Muret 24 23 16 29 63

24 BEKKADOUR MERIENNE U15 K1D CKCVA 37 26 18 24 68

25 GEORGEON VALENTINE U15 K1D MMCK 26 27 21 40 74

26 SAUNIER AMELIN U15 K1D SPOCK 34 33 14 28 75

27 PALIBRK GOUNDO U15 K1D CKCVA 40 20 35 22 77

28 NOEL OCEANE U15 K1D CKCVA 30 15 34 39 79

29 ROSER Naia U15 K1D ECK 21 24 38 100 83

30 THORAUX Ana U15 K1D Foyer loisirs Manslois 32 25 28 30 83

31 FAURIEL Emma U15 K1D ECK 28 30 31 27 85

32 BRARD Clara U15 K1D CK Aubeterre 39 31 20 36 87

33 BERNARD EMMY U15 K1D SPOCK 27 35 48 25 87

34 Primet Marine U15 K1D CK Pontarlier 31 39 25 31 87

35 PIERRE Noéline U15 K1D Kayak Club Angérien 23 32 38 34 89

36 Duterage Louise U15 K1D Ck Vienne 33 38 36 26 95

37 HORTOLAN FANTINE U15 K1D CKCVA 36 37 29 33 98

38 TRINH Olivia U15 K1D CK Saujon 35 36 32 37 103

39 Bessot Lucile U15 K1D Voray CK 29 41 37 38 104

40 Duterage Sidonie U15 K1D Ck Vienne 41 40 38 34 112

CANOE DAME U15-U18 SL SPB SP SPB SL IDS SP IDS Final

1 BEAUREPAIRE MARTHE ALICE U15 K1D U15 C1D SPOCK 0 0 3 0 0

2 BIANCO MAE U15 K1D U15 C1D 6715-C.K.C. DE L'ILL SELESTAT 4 3 0 4 7

3 GRENIER CHARLOTTE U15 K1D U15 C1D CKLOM 3 8 4 3 10

4 ALBERTI ANOUK U18 K1D U18 C1D CKTT 6 5 6 6 17

5 NICOT AMELIE U15 K1D U15 C1D 8802 - AS GERARDMER CANOE KAYAK 8 6 7 7 20

6 GILLET MARION U15 K1D U15 C1D 5505-ANCERVILLE-BAR LE DUC 5 9 9 9 23

7 DURRIS AURORE U18 K1D U18 C1D CKLOM 10 7 8 8 23

8 LHOMME ALYSSA U15 K1D U15 C1D 5102-DORMANS CKEL 9 10 5 10 24

9 VITALI EVE U15 K1D U15 C1D CKTT 7 4 100 5 16

CANOE HOMME U15 SL SPB SP SPB SL IDS SP IDS Final

1 CRESPO Hugo U15 K1H U15 C1H Foix 0 4 4 0 4

2 Delle Dananchet Loann U15 C1H CK Audincourt 6 5 0 3 8

3 PIEPHO Mathis U15 C1H CKCF 3 3 3 5 9

4 JAMART LUCAS U15 K1H U15 C1H 5112 - LES PELLES CHALONNAISES 5 0 18 4 9

5 ERDOIS ANTON U15 C1H UR TIPULA 4 8 5 8 17

6 Menissier Anthony U15 C1H Audincourt AEV 8 6 7 6 19

7 Caillet Arnaud U15 K1H U15 C1H Villersexel 7 9 6 7 20

8 GUGGENBUHL LOUIS U15 K1H U15 C1H 5704 - KAYAK CLUB DE METZ 10 7 10 11 27

9 FORCADETTE MAXIME U15 K1H U15 C1H 5408-C.K.C. NANCY TOMBLAINE 12 11 9 10 30

10 GUILLON ALEXIS U15 C1H SPOCK 11 10 13 9 30

11 HILLION OSKAR U15 K1H U15 C1H 5408-C.K.C. NANCY TOMBLAINE 9 17 8 14 31

12 BOSTOEN VALENTIN U15 K1H U15 C1H 6715-C.K.C. DE L'ILL SELESTAT 14 16 11 13 38

13 NEVEU Aurèle U15 C1H Chauvigny Valdivienne CK 17 14 12 12 38

14 Devis Maxime U15 K1H U15 C1H Voray CK 15 13 14 15 42

15 FRISON NATHAN U15 K1H U15 C1H 8803-GOLBEY EPINAL ST NABORD 16 18 16 18 50

16 PERRIN REMY U15 K1H U15 C1H 8803-GOLBEY EPINAL ST NABORD 20 19 15 16 50

17 ROUSSEAU Gaetan U15 C1H CK Niortais 19 15 17 19 51

18 CARBON TITOUAN U15 C1H CLBCK 18 20 18 17 53

19 MONASSE HUGO U15 K1H U15 C1H 8803-GOLBEY EPINAL ST NABORD 13 12 100 100 125

CANOE HOMME U18 SL SPB SP SPB SL IDS SP IDS Final

1 SARRAMEA Marc U18 K1H U18 C1H Tarbes 0 3 0 3 3

1 VUITTON Léo U18 K1H U18 C1H Muret 3 0 3 0 3

2 GEORGEL ENKI U18 C1H CLBCK 4 4 4 6 12

3 GUYON BENJAMIN U18 K1H U18 C1H CKCVA 5 5 5 4 14

4 DEMOFSQUI Nicolas U18 K1H U18 C1H CCKGA 100 6 6 5 17


